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186 MECH. BALL BEARING SUJ

MECH. ROTATION RING
MECH. SEAL RING

MECH. COUPLER

MECH. SPRING
MECH. PACKING
MECH. O-RING
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82

PTFE2
NBR
SUS304/METCO16C
CARBON1

1
1

SUS304

SWP1

1

GLAND COVER 
KEY60

65MECH. B. OIL SEAL89 NBR1

418 SIDE PLATE METAL BC6
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FRONT COVER
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DRIVE SHAFT

1
1
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FC250

5

1A
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2
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9

GEAR

1

1
2
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1
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PACKING PAPER
FC250

FC250
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SCM415H

S45C
99 RV. LOCK NUT
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93A
93 

95 RV. SPRING
RV. VALVE
RV. CAP PACKING
RV. CAP

RV. GUIDE SCREW
RV. SP. SUPPORTER

RV. ADJUST. SCREW
1 SS400

1 SWP
S45C

FC2501
1 ARAMID FIBER
1

SS400

S45C
S45C1

1

1

95 999694 97 98

9393A

88 MECH. B. STOP RING 1 SWP

14

MECH. THRUST BEARING81 SUJ1

QUANT.No. NAME MATERIAL QUANT.No. NAME MATERIAL QUANT.No. NAME MATERIAL

60

89 7476757886 778280

MECH.SP. SUPPORTER80 SUS3041
S45C1GLAND P/K. SUPPORTER63

1 FC25062 GLAND

70 GLAND PACKING 1SET CARBONIZED FIBER

637062
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Type: HPR-EM

Type: HPR-M

Type: HPR

SUCTIONDISCHARGE

(INSIDE MECHANICAL SEAL)

(OUTSIDE MECHANICAL SEAL)

(GLAND PACKING)


